

Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/10045/2024-25

Dated: 17.09,2024

PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Nolda Initiative)

Patient Name: Baby Sandhya.

Sex: Female Age: 2 Years .

Father Name: Mr. Sunil Kumar.

Address: Sector 31 Nithari, Noida (U.P.).

Diagnosis: Approx 30% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 16/09/2024

Overall Analysis: The patient - Sandhya was brought in to our hospital by her father - Mr. Sunil Kumar on 16th September 2024. The child has sustained Thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot milk while she was at home. Her mother was warming milk for her family, suddenly Sandhya contacted with hot milk and got burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 30% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on chest area, abdomen area and face areas. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 2 years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.

Visuals:



Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 2 Weeks of treatment.

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Funds - Hospital Stay	48,000.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	40,000.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	36,000.00
Funds - Rehabilitation (Physiotheraphy)	4,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	49,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	8,000.00
Total (in numbers)	185,000.00
Total (in words):	One Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Only

	4 ()
Total (in words)	One Lakh Ninety Thousand Onl
Total (in numbers)	190,000.0
Stage 2	5,000.0
Stage 1	185,000.0
Fund Requirement - TOTAL	
Total (in words):	Five Thousand Onl
Total (in numbers)	5,000.0
Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings	5,000.0
Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1.5 Month i	Post Discharge.
Fund Requirement - Follow Up	a Y SECONAL DO TOUR SECONAL SE

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Baby Sandhya.

(A

5th Floor, Vinaval)



For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP) भेवा भे

ब्री मान अस्यम् रितिक अन्तिया दूरह भी-८३ वस्त्रिन्ट भाउष ययस पार्ट-2

विषय - अनियम निवदन पह थे केरा नाम सुनीत कमार थे अरा निवास स्त्राम शिष्ट्रा भेराटर उठ निठारी के रिवास थे अरा स्कार स्त्राम शिष्ट्रा भेराटर उठ निठारी के रिवास थे अरा स्कारित के जिसा में स्वार थे जिसा में अपानक वेटी के जिसा में से स्वार थे जिसा के अपानक वेटी के जिसा में से बार के स्वार में रिवास के किर के उपर जिए जाई जिसा वह जात जोई दिना जाता के लिए के इसे निष्ट्रा के विनायक सार्याच्या केरा अर्थित केरा वहाँ पर इसके लाज के लिए एक नारित केरा पर कमती कारण उठाने के असमान है अतः आपीत विनादन थे करी केरा केरा का स्वार्य केरा का स्वार्य केरा पर कमती कारण केरा केरा स्वार्य का स्वार्य केरा का स्वार्य केरा करा का स्वार्य केरा केरा का स्वार्य केरा कर का स्वार्य केरा का स्वार्य केरा का स्वार्य केरा कर का स्वार्य केरा कर का स्वार्य केरा का स्वार्य केरा कर का स्वर्य का स्वार्य केरा का स्वार्य केरा का स्वार्य केरा का स्वर्य केरा का स्वर्य क

िप्नॉक विष्124

वेटी का नाम = शंहपा उम्र = १ वर्ष पता = भाष्ट्रा सेन्टर-3

आपकी अपि क्रया हिंगी आपका प्राव्यी रहनील क्रमार



A Unit of Chaudhary Nursing Home Pvt. Ltd.

VH. No. 1067 2425 VH10_16843

Room No. 25.3..... Catagory



Name RABY SAMPHYA S/O, D/O, W/O SUNIL KUMAR	Unit / Consultant
Occupation	Date of Discharge
Age 278 Sex F	Provisional Diagnosis
Father's / Husband's Name Address SEC-3 NITHAR)	Final Diagnosis
Phone : Office Res	Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No Outcome : LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died
Advance Receipt No Date	Death Record filled by Dr
Name & Address of accopanying relative Phone : Office	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY Date and Time of Delivery New Born : Male / Female Birth record filled by Dr
R.M.O. Dr. PiNTO Informed at 3:3007. Admitting Dr. ASHZIC KUMA Informed at 3:3507. VERMO Receptionist	Patient shifted from Room No to
I hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge.	On
I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the Hospital and no one will be responsible in the events of theft if any.	On
Signature of Patient / Relative	
For Rs Received / Ref	undable after adjustment of advance Rs





19795

EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT

NAME RABY SANDA	14.A AGE/SEX 7. F DATE 16.09-2004 UHID 16843
Personal History	Chief Complaints
Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco Chewing / other	Padrient brought to Gusuality by her mother w/A/I/o Thermal burn by her rille
Allergy Past History	malher w/A/1/0 Thermal burn by het rille
Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB	. 9
Menstrual History Current Medication	Thornal bulm, on face as drown and back
/accination Status	TBSA - 30)
nital Assessment & Tr Examination Pulse Rate - Park	eatment - Moreof 500mg-10mly 12 Herrs Rentac Soy - 24 Hours - Doning done al patris Siend
Resp Rate - lologis -	toward for Observedy
Ht/Wt- Sports	Informations tome version
Investigations & row	ione
che	1 fh
	(SO ago)++

Dietary Advise & Preventive Care

Name & Sign Of Doctor

